COMMITTEE STRUCTURE & GOVERNOR RESPONSIBILITIES

FULL GOVERNING BODY

Melanie Lawson — Executive Headteacher Lisa Nappin (Staff) 03/10/24 Karen Body (Co-opted) 08/06/26
Daisy Dawley — Head of School Jason Smith (Co-opted) 23/09/26 Susan Leek (Co-opted) 16/02/26
Christine Wojtania (Co-opted) (Co-chair) 31/08/24 Hayley Hill (Parent) 07/05/27
Ann Harrison (Co-opted) (Co-chair) 29/03/27 Laura Muirhead (Parent)  22/05/27

SUBJECT GOVERNOR GOVERNOR EMAIL STAFF LINK STAFF EMAIL

Safeguarding including
Attendance

Ann Harrison

a.harrison@chaucer-inf.derbyshire.sch.uk

Melanie Lawson
Daisy Dawley

m.lawson@chaucer-inf.derbyshire.sch.uk

d.dawley@chaucer-inf.derbyshire.sch.uk

Health and Safety including
Wellbeing

Christine Wojtania

c.wojtania@chaucer-inf.derbyshire.sch.uk

Melanie Lawson
Daisy Dawley

m.lawson@chaucer-inf.derbyshire.sch.uk

d.dawley@chaucer-inf.derbyshire.sch.uk

Pupil Premium

Susan Leek

sleek@chaucer-inf.derbyshire.sch.uk

Daisy Dawley

d.dawley@chaucer-inf.derbyshire.sch.uk

PE Daniel Derbyshire | d.derbyshire@chaucer-inf.derbyshire.sch.uk

SEND/Looked after Christine Wojtania | c.wojtania@chaucer-inf.derbyshire.sch.uk Lisa Nappin l.nappin@chaucer-inf.derbyshire.sch.uk
Ann Harrison a.harrison@chaucer-inf.derbyshire.sch.uk

Outcomes Jason Smith j.smith2@chaucer-inf.derbyshire.sch.uk Melanie Lawson m.lawson@chaucer-inf.derbyshire.sch.uk

Daisy Dawley d.dawley@chaucer-inf.derbyshire.sch.uk

Curriculum Hayley Hill h.shelton@chaucer-inf.derbyshire.sch.uk Melanie Lawson m.lawson@chaucer-inf.derbyshire.sch.uk
Laura Muirhead l.muirhead@chaucer-inf.derbyshire.sch.uk Daisy Dawley d.dawley@chaucer-inf.derbyshire.sch.uk

EYFS Karen Body k.body@chaucer-inf.derbyshire.sch.uk Charlotte Cooper CharlotteC 1@chaucer-inf.derbyshire.sch.uk

Headteacher’s Performance
Management

Christine Wojtania
Ann Harrison

c.wojtania@chaucer-inf.derbyshire.sch.uk
a.harrison@chaucer-inf.derbyshire.sch.uk

Melanie Lawson
Daisy Dawley

m.lawson@chaucer-inf.derbyshire.sch.uk

d.dawley@chaucer-inf.derbyshire.sch.uk

Finance

Jason Smith

j.smith2@chaucer-inf.derbyshire.sch.uk

Alison Rothon
Melanie Lawson

alisonrothon@chaucer-inf.derbyshire.sch.uk

m.lawson@chaucer-inf.derbyshire.sch.uk
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